TCI TELECOMUNICAZIONI ITALIA SRL
21047 SARONNO (VA) ITALY - Via Parma, 14 - P.IVA - VAT (IT) 01356020121 - Tel. +39.02.964161 - www.tci.it - tci@tci.it
Azienda certificata ISO 9001, ISO 14001, associata a
Ref. number: 243  1/2
UK CONFORMITY DECLARATION
The company:
 TCI TELECOMUNICAZIONI ITALIA S.r.l.
 Via Parma 14, 21047 SARONNO (VA) - ITALY

Ref. number: 243  2/2
UK CONFORMITY DECLARATION, ATTACHED LIST
Product type Code Product type Code
REG 1-10 V  123999L
PRO DMX 180422A
DC RVLN A 120295FF
DC RVLN B 120295C
DC RVLN C 120295
PIR CABLE 30cm 180430
PIR CABLE 1m 180439
PIR CABLE 1,6m 180432
FPD PROGRAMMING TOOL 127098
HTW PROGRAMMING TOOL 127097
SED 4.5A R57 120300